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SORVARIN ERIKOINEN 2.3.2014 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero Fin 
II

Ero 
Edell.

1 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW 222 192 202 268 238 180 1302 1338 6
2 Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW 208 204 237 215 215 190 1269 1323 9 15 15
3 Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW 236 226 163 168 213 175 1181 1289 18 49 34
4 Panu Tolonen PeBo 213 175 211 227 204 160 1190 1274 14 64 15
5 Veijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW 182 202 168 203 145 169 1069 1243 29 95 31 31
6 Joona Kumpulainen ICE-BOW 206 166 173 225 178 211 1159 1237 13 101 37 6
7 Taina Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 163 170 179 161 173 176 1022 1232 35 106 42 5
8 Pasi Vartiainen ICE-BOW 193 146 190 181 201 177 1088 1220 22 118 54 12
9 Juha Tossavainen ICE-BOW 179 182 214 176 182 154 1087 1213 21 125 61 7

10 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 164 183 156 168 163 174 1008 1200 32 138 74 13
11 Arttu Reinikainen ICE-BOW 176 220 164 158 183 154 1055 1199 24 139 75 1
12 Pirjo Palo Kiu-Ke 147 162 115 154 193 175 946 1120 29 218 154 79


